
● Highest sweeping performance
● Can be used even in very dirty or even wet conditions
● Can cope with bulky and heavy debris and encrusted dirt, leaving a clean finish
● Even cleans thoroughly on uneven ground
● Operates practically dust-free
● Provides high dump option for emptying into containers
● Very sturdy and resilient design
● Hydraulically operated, rear-wheel steering with a tight turning radius
● Simple to operate
● Hydrostatic transmission provides infinitely variable transmission
● Extremely low-maintenance requirements
● Unmatched low cost of operation
● Top quality ”Made in Germany” providing unmatched value for money

The GRÜNIG Sweeping Fox represents a complete new generation of self-pro-
pelled sweepers with unmatched performance specifications. The Sweeping
Fox demonstrates its full potential in very dirty and also wet conditions. Bulky
or heavy debris is no problem at all for the Sweeping Fox. It keeps on clea-
ning where other self-propelled sweepers – especially those with suction ma-
terial collection – give up! It ensures accurate and thorough cleaning, covers
large areas and has an enormous debris capacity. The Sweeping Fox can
handle extremely fine particles, leaves, wood, glass, metal and paper waste
just as well as large items of debris, such as scrape metal or even whole
cobble stones.

The parallelogram brush suspension ensures thorough cleaning, even on un-
even surfaces. The fully enclosed sweeping unit ensures that the operation

of the GRÜNIG Sweeping Fox is practically dust-free. The optional water spraying
unit also prevents dust from rising even from the gutter brush area. The gutter brush
removes dirt and even weeds from edges.

The debris collected in the integrated debris container can be emptied
directly into a garbage container using the lifting mast. This highly ma-
neuverable Sweeping Fox is available in the working widths 1,20 m,
1,50 m and 2,00 m.

Thank hydrostatic drive, the foot pedal is used to sensitively control for-
ward and reverse driving speed. All of its controls are clearly and logically
laid out. The Sweeping Fox with such easy handling can even be opera-
ted by inexperienced drivers.

The sturdy design mean that the Sweeping Fox can
even cope with faulty operation and bumps and
can be used in any weather. The maintenan-
ce requirements are kept at a minimum
level and ensure surprisingly low
cost of operation.

high dump of debris containerquiet and economical diesel engine

Key benefits of GRÜNIG’s Sweeping Fox

Is all that dirt spoiling your day? 
The GRÜNIG Sweeping Fox will
sweep it away!



TThhee GGRRÜÜNNIIGG  SSwweeeeppiinngg FFooxx
..the GRÜNIG Sweeping Fox – the heavy
duty ride-on sweeper for maximum
cleaning performance!

Technical specifications

Measurements and sweeping capacity

Engine:

Displacement:

Performance (SAE):

Transmission:

Operating speed:

1200

1,20 m
1,90 m

240 litre

12.000 m2/h
19.000 m2/h

2,80 m

1,69 m

1,97 m

1.010 kg

1,55 m

1500

1,50 m
2,20 m

260 litre

15.000 m2/h
22.000 m2/h

2,80 m

1,99 m

1,97 m

1.080 kg

1,85 m

2000

2,00 m
2,70 m

305 litre

20.000 m2/h
27.000 m2/h

2,80 m

2,49 m

1,97 m

1.200 kg

2,35 m

Sweeping-Fox model-range:
Working width 

without gutter brushes:
with 2 gutter brushes:

Debris container:
(”Jumbo”-version appr. 
double debris capacity)

Max. theoretical sweeping performance
Without gutter brushes:
With 2 gutter brushes:

Overall length:

Overall width (without gutter brushes):

Overall height:

Weight (empty):

Turning radius:

liquid-cooled diesel engines

730 ccm 3 cylinder 

14 kW 
at 3600 1/min

hydrostatic drive

0 - 10 km/h

Brakes:

Chassis and
steering:

Main broom diameter:

Emptying height:

hydrostatic main brake and hydrau-
lically activated parking brake

extremely solid steel chassis, 
hydraulic rear wheel steering with 
load sensing control

600 mm

1,40 m, optional high dump 
emptying height 1,80 m

(Specifications are subject to change without notice. The pictures include optional equipment.)

The GRÜNIG
Sweeping Fox 

is a new generation 
of sweeper, designed

to be economical,
sturdy and 

very powerful!
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