

# Is all that dirt spoiling your day? The GRÜNIG Sweeping Fox will sweep it away!

The GRÜNIG Sweeping Fox represents a complete new generation of self-propelled sweepers with unmatched performance specifications. The Sweeping Fox demonstrates its full potential in very dirty and also wet conditions. Bulky or heavy debris is no problem at all for the Sweeping Fox. It keeps on cleaning where other self-propelled sweepers – especially those with suction material collection – give up! It ensures accurate and thorough cleaning, covers large areas and has an enormous debris capacity. The Sweeping Fox can handle extremely fine particles, leaves, wood, glass, metal and paper waste just as well as large items of debris, such as scrape metal or even whole cobble stones.

The parallelogram brush suspension ensures thorough cleaning, even on uneven surfaces. The fully enclosed sweeping unit ensures that the operation

of the GRÜNIG Sweeping Fox is practically dust-free. The optional water spraying unit also prevents dust from rising even from the gutter brush area. The gutter brush removes dirt and even weeds from edges.

The debris collected in the integrated debris container can be emptied directly into a garbage container using the lifting mast. This highly maneuverable Sweeping Fox is available in the working widths 1,20 m, 1,50 m and 2,00 m.

Thank hydrostatic drive, the foot pedal is used to sensitively control forward and reverse driving speed. All of its controls are clearly and logically laid out. The Sweeping Fox with such easy handling can even be operated by inexperienced drivers.

The sturdy design mean that the Sweeping Fox can even cope with faulty operation and bumps and can be used in any weather. The maintenance requirements are kept at a minimum level and ensure surprisingly low cost of operation.

#### Key benefits of GRÜNIG's Sweeping Fox

- Highest sweeping performance
- Can be used even in very dirty or even wet conditions
- Can cope with bulky and heavy debris and encrusted dirt, leaving a clean finish
- Even cleans thoroughly on uneven ground
- Operates practically dust-free
- Provides high dump option for emptying into containers
- Very sturdy and resilient design
- Hydraulically operated, rear-wheel steering with a tight turning radius
- Simple to operate

quiet and economical diesel engine

- Hydrostatic transmission provides infinitely variable transmission
- Extremely low-maintenance requirements
- Unmatched low cost of operation
- Top quality "Made in Germany" providing unmatched value for money







#### Technical specifications

ingine: liquid-cooled diesel engines
Displacement: 730 ccm 3 cylinder
Performance (SAE): 14 kW

Transmission: hydrostatic dr Operating speed: 0 - 10 km/h Brakes:

hydrostatic main brake and hydraulically activated parking brake extremely solid steel chassis, hydraulic rear wheel steering with

Main broom diameter: 60

Emptying height: 1,40 m, opti

#### Measurements and sweeping capacity

Sweeping-Fox model-range:	1200	1500	2000
Working width without gutter brushes: with 2 gutter brushes:	1,20 m 1,90 m	1,50 m 2,20 m	2,00 m 2,70 m
Debris container: ("Jumbo"-version appr. double debris capacity)	240 litre	260 litre	305 litre
Max. theoretical sweeping performance Without gutter brushes: With 2 gutter brushes:	12.000 m²/h 19.000 m²/h	15.000 m²/h 22.000 m²/h	20.000 m²/h 27.000 m²/h
Overall length:	2,80 m	2,80 m	2,80 m
Overall width (without gutter brushes):	1,69 m	1,99 m	2,49 m
Overall height:	1,97 m	1,97 m	1,97 m
Weight (empty):	1.010 kg	1.080 kg	1.200 kg
Turning radius:	1,55 m	1,85 m	2,35 m

(Specifications are subject to change without notice. The pictures include optional equipment.)





### The GRÜNIG Sweeping Fox

is a new generation of sweeper, designed to be economical, sturdy and very powerful!



Paul-Josef-Straße 12–14 D-64658 Fürth/Erlenbach (Odw.) Germany

Tel.: +49/(0)6253/4051 Fax: +49/(0)6253/5100 E-mail: sales@gruenig.de www.gruenig.de

## The GRÜNIG Sweeping Fox

..the GRÜNIG Sweeping Fox – the heavy duty ride-on sweeper for maximum cleaning performance!

